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Posigao N°

1 414
2 429
3 420
4 412
5 418
6 424
7 427
8 410
9 428
10 423
11 415
12 405
13 426
14 403
15 406

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRSNUS

Nome
Rodrigo Cezario Leite

Daniel Morandini

Denis Schwarzenbeck
Junin Daher

ENZO ZANANDREA
Emerson Pradela

Tiago Tafner

Ailton de Oliveira Xavier
Leonardo Gongalves
Rodrigo Rodeghel
Bruno da Silva

Joao Gabriel de Oliveira Moraes
Fabio Silva

Kazud Mori Junior

JAIR LACERDA

07/11/2020 - 19:34:48

5-1lIron

Gen. Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

1s323ms
3s979ms
3s658ms
1s8372ms
1s649ms
48s534ms
10s164ms
17s334ms
1 volta
2s856ms
13s410ms
48s068ms
5 voltas

1m8s461ms

chronusae.com.br

Resultado por Categoria
PROLOGO HARD IN HELP

Dif. Lider Voltas

0s000ms
1s323ms
5s302ms
8s960ms
10s332ms
11s981ms
1m0s515ms
1m10s679ms
1m28s013ms
1 volta

1 volta

1 volta

1 volta

6 voltas

6 voltas
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AARD ENDURD BRASI SERieg

Tempo
00:11:18.586

00:11:19.909
00:11:23.888
00:11:27.546
00:11:28.918
00:11:30.567
00:12:19.101
00:12:29.265
00:12:46.599
00:11:51.454
00:11:54.310
00:12:07.720
00:12:55.788
00:03:02.308
00:04:10.769
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